Uitslagenlijst Hoge Dennen Run
Zeist - Zaterdag 28 juni 2025

VROUS, 5 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Gelieke Steeghs

2 Eva Burgman

3 Mara van de Stroet
4 Tess van de Stroet
5 Vera Camine

6 Isabella Groeneveld
7 Madeleine ter Kuile
8 Marije Dekker

9 Manou van Rooijen

10 Martine Hoppenbrouwers

11 Fredie van den Bosch
12 Willemijn van Waarden
13 Manon van Waes

14 Karlijn Kindt

15 Kasia van Rooijen

16 Elias Lamire

17 Marieke Korstanje

18 Marieke van Onna

19 Silvia Pul

20 Marjolein van Loon
21 Anna Vinkhuyzen

22 Afke van den Hurk
23 Charlotte ter Steege

Plaats Naam
1 Adriaan Kraaijeveld
2 Folkert de Jong
3 Dirk-Jan Sikking
4 Folkert Keij
5 Koen van der Kraan
6 Douwe Jan Mars
7 Berend Hoff
8 Fabio de Gouw
9 Julian van Ledden
10 Thijs Helmes
11 Jacob Maasdam
12 Benjamin Bakker
13 Jasper Feijen
14 Chris Feijen
15 Jasper Keij
16 Floris van Ledden
17 Ferry Koster
18 Hans Hoff
19 André van Stroet
20 Halid Boutahar

21 Willem Hendrik van Ledden

22 Guy Shadid

23 Mark Dubbeld

24 Paul Gelsema

25 Thomas Riesenkamp
26 Michiel Riesenkamp
27 Johan Kers

28 Walter van Dijk

29 Koen Bakker

30 Marius Keij

31 Gert van Doleweerd
32 Hans de Bree

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Zeist

Zeist

Culemborg

Zeist

Zeist
Rotterdam
Zeist
Hellevoetsluis
Zeist

Zeist

Hellevoetsluis

Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Breda

Nieuwegein
Driebergen-Rijsenburg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Zeist
Zeist

Rotterdam
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Leusden
Zeist

Zeist
Culemborg

Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist

Vianen
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist

19:49
23:52
24:42
24:57
25:18
25:45
25:54
26:23
26:26
26:28
26:34
26:48
27:04
27:31
27:42
28:03
28:11
28:20
28:31
28:45
30:00
31:06
31:09

17:18
18:02
18:13
20:07
20:39
20:59
20:59
20:59
21:26
21:31
21:41
21:41
23:09
23:10
23:15
23:48
24:02
24:53
26:42
26:49
26:55
27:13
27:32
27:43
29:59
30:01
31:06
31:23
31:58
33:37
35:38
36:38
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Uitslagenlijst Hoge Dennen Run
Zeist - Zaterdag 28 juni 2025

VRO10, 10 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Annemoon Roeland Wassenaar 42:22
2 Femke van Brussel Zeist 44:12
3 Kiki van Dijk Driebergen-Rijsenburg 45:06
4 Sandra Ruberg Austerlitz 52:12
5 Renske Gratama Zeist 53:26
6 Linma Noorman-Li Zeist 53:52
7 Sara Vainio 54:36
8 Maria Schut Zeist 55:06
9 Jessica Corbijn 56:25
10 Lise Bakker Zeist 56:31
11 Janneke Badon Zeist 58:36
12 Melanie Siezen Zeist 59:57
13 Dagmar van 't Klooster Zeist 1:02:52
14 Charlotte van Haselen Zeist 1:04:09
15 Geerke van Splunter Zeist 1:05:24
MAN1O,10KM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Rene Bremer Amersfoort 33:27
2 Emil Heeren Zeist 38:52
3 Robin Sandifort Utrecht 41:46
4 Arjan van de Kilift Zeist 41:59
5 Peter Vos 42:42
6 Marijn Kluijthout 42:42
7 Pieter Stolk Zeist 43:39
8 Ivo Loomans Zeist 44:07
9 Thomas Oremus Zeist 44:38
10 Arthur Meeus Zeist 44:46
11 Bart Zanting Zeist 45:05
12 Arjen Palstra Zeist 45:20
13 Teun Smits 45:33
14 Erik Burgman Zeist 45:50
15 Guus de Ruiter 46:00
16 Jan Jaap Badon Zeist 46:43
17 Rhino den Ouden-de Rijk Zeist 47:13
18 Marco Tamis 47:36
19 Joop Vink Scherpenzeel 48:37
20 Sander Noorman Zeist 48:54
21 Lucas Benschop 48:58
22 Tjaard Boomsma Zeist 51:26
23 Jurgen Willemsen Zeist 51:45
24 Marco Roeland Zeist 51:57
25 Mathijs Franken Amersfoort 52:02
26 Maarten Spronk 52:31
27 Jan Joost Bloemendal Zeist 52:45
28 Vincent Snoeren Zeist 54:03
29 Sidney Vollmer Zeist 54:19
30 Gertjan Dekkers Driebergen-Rijsenburg 54:20
31 Maurice Helmes Zeist 54:31
32 Ingmar Pul Zeist 56:56
33 Reinoud Siezen 58:03
34 David Zijlstra Zeist 58:17
35 Gunar Gijsbrechts Amsterdam 1:00:10
36 Jordan van Vilsteren Zeist 1:00:12
37 Koen van Aken 1:00:14
38 Robert Snijdersd 1:02:52
39 Roel van Kuppevelt Zeist 1:04:48
40 Hennie Zonderland Zeist 1:06:03
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Uitslagenlijst Hoge Dennen Run
Zeist - Zaterdag 28 juni 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
41 Rudi de Reuver Utrecht 1:08:44
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